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Women / 6 / Senior
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jennifer Fetzer506
Santa Rosa

9.000 8.800 9.6009.100 36.500
8T 1 7T 1 1 

1 

Laci Falconer519
Elite Gym CA

9.200 8.350 9.3759.300 36.225
3T 7T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Brigida Rovarino502
Deltchev 

9.125 8.425 9.2009.300 36.050
5 5T 1T 6 3 

3 

Katrin Woomer549
Deltchev 

9.475 8.450 9.0508.800 35.775
1 4 12 8 4 

4 

Elizabeth Pickford528
West Valley

9.300 8.200 9.1758.650 35.325
2 9T 14T 7 5 

5 

Lizandra Vega518
Elite Gym CA

8.950 8.200 9.0009.100 35.250
11T 9T 7T 9 6 

6 

Marcella Aceves504
Cal Sports - Race

8.850 8.725 8.9508.700 35.225
13 2 13 10 7 

7 

Margaret Nye542
American 

9.000 8.425 8.7009.050 35.175
8T 5T 9T 14 8 

8 

Whitney Fay507
Santa Rosa

8.950 7.500 9.4009.200 35.050
11T 13 4T 2 9 

9 

Aisling Rovarino503
Deltchev 

8.400 8.350 8.9259.250 34.925
16 7T 3 11T 10 

10 

Zyla Castaneda521
Elite Gym CA

9.200 7.075 9.3759.200 34.850
3T 15 4T 3T 11 

11 

Danielle Philip505
Santa Rosa

8.650 8.550 8.9258.650 34.775
15 3 14T 11T 12 

12 

Jordan Wise541
American 

9.000 8.150 8.4259.000 34.575
8T 11 11 15 13 

13 

Bella Vultaggio520
Elite Gym CA

9.075 7.375 8.9258.600 33.975
7 14 16 11T 14 

14 

Hannah Chapman515
CCGI

8.825 7.900 8.0009.050 33.775
14 12 9T 16 15 

15 

Serena Collins545
American 

9.100 0.000 9.2259.125 27.450
6 16 6 5 16 

16 
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